Dynamic Solutions for a Global Market™
High Pressure, Modular Design
ST Compression Tank
Compression Tank Features
• Lower pressure rise for gas spring systems.
• Less heat build-up for long gas spring life.
• Rupture disc plug for added safety.
• Multiple ports on each end for increased flexibility.
• Compact, non-welded design.
The ST compression tank is designed for pressures to 150 bar/2175 psi. Its modular
design is less costly than conventional welded tanks.
Part Number
Standard Volume Standard Overall Length
Number of Ports on Each Facecm 3 in.3 mm in.
ST-50-HP 819 50 244 9.61
ST-100-HP 1639 100 311 12.23
ST-160-HP 2622 160 390 15.36
ST-200-HP 3278 200 443 17.46
ST-320-HP 5244 320 603 23.73
ST-460-HP 7540 460 789 31.06
ST-730-HP 11963 730 1149 45.25
ST Compression Tank
©Hyson Products 2007
HPCT2M0107
ST Compression Tank Dimensional Information